MACNQHW-HCE! G99TC17-1409
EEMACN
macn-cn.com TEL:15921316881

ShES: QHW?25HC
BRI &
iBREERE: Bf
SHEESN: LR

SHMKEL: 340
LA L=(n-1)xP+2xE
n=1,23..
SIEHMI: %
FEER: FFRE(ZO)
- TEEER: EiB(C)
SR — PARESR:  APENLRS
5 o A P B+
IR 7
BCB‘E{@J%&% =
AHRY:
H: 36
izt | ' H1: 55
Nl = N: 235
s ——— BRR
W: 70
B: 57
B1: 6.5
C: 45
[E: 104
L1: 78.6
K1: 21
K2: 6
G: 12
M: M8
T: 8
T1: 14
T2: 10
H2: 5

H3: 5


http://www.macn-cn.com/

SHRT:
WR:

HR:

D:

h:

d:

P:

T EimERE :
SCRRiRES
PEHEFLEIN:
SHEERE
BNERNEARIC:

BERFEICo:

23
22
11

60
20
20

M6x20
39.30
43.62
0.50
0.45
0.45
0.80
3.21



